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Section 8
WavePro Low Voltage Power Circuit Breakers

WavePro Breaker Power+ and MicroVersaTrip™ Plus/PM Rating Plugs
Power+ Power+ Power+ MicroVersaTrip™

Breaker Frame Current Sensor Rating Plug Rating Plug Rating Plug Rating Plug Plus/PM
Size (Amps) (Amps) (Amps) EntelliGuard™ TU w/o GF with GF with Defeatable GF Rating Plug

60 GTP0060U0101 N/A N/A N/A TR1B60

80 GTP0080U0101 TR1C80 TR1C80GF TR1C80GFD TR1B80

150 100 GTP0100U0103 TR1C100 TR1C100GF TR1C100GFD TR1B100

125 GTP0125U0103 TR1C125 TR1C125GF TR1C125GFD TR1B125

150 GTP0150U0104 TR1C150 TR1C150GF TR1C150GFD TR1B150

150 GTP0150U0104 N/A N/A N/A TR4B150

200 GTP0200U0204 TR4C200 TR4C200GF TR4C200GFD TR4B200

4000
225 GTP0225U0306 TR4C225 TR4C225GF TR4C225GFD TR4B225

800
250 GTP0250U0407 TR4C250 TR4C250GF TR4C250GFD TR4B250

300 GTP0300U0408 TR4C300 TR4C300GF TR4C300GFD TR4B300

400 GTP0400U0410 TR4C400 TR4C400GF TR4C400GFD TR4B400

300 GTP0300U0408 N/A N/A N/A TR8B300

400 GTP0400U0410 TR8C400 TR8C400GF TR8C400GFD TR8B400

450 GTP0450U0612 N/A N/A N/A TR8B450

800 500 GTP0500U0613 TR8C500 TR8C500GF TR8C500GFD TR8B500

600 GTP0600U0616 TR8C600 TR8C600GF TR8C600GFD TR8B600

700 GTP0700U0816 TR8C700 TR8C700GF TR8C700GFD TR8B700

800 GTP0800U0820 TR8C800 TR8C800GF TR8C800GFD TR8B800

300 GTP0300U0408 N/A N/A N/A TR8B300

400 GTP0400U0410 TR8C400 TR8C400GF TR8C400GFD TR8B400

450 GTP0450U0612 N/A N/A N/A TR8B450

800 500 GTP0500U0613 TR8C500 TR8C500GF TR8C500GFD TR8B500

600 GTP0600U0616 TR8C600 TR8C600GF TR8C600GFD TR8B600

700 GTP0700U0816 TR8C700 TR8C700GF TR8C700GFD TR8B700

1600 800 GTP0800U0820 TR8C800 TR8C800GF TR8C800GFD TR8B800

600 GTP0600U0616 N/A N/A N/A TR16B600

800 GTP0800U0820 TR16C800 TR16C800GF TR16C800GFD TR16B800

1600
1000 GTP1000U1025 TR16C1000 TR16C1000GF TR16C1000GFD TR16B1000

1100 GTP1100U1225 N/A N/A N/A TR16B1100

1200 GTP1200U1232 TR16C1200 TR16C1200GF TR16C1200GFD TR16B1200

1600 GTP1600U1640 TR16C1600 TR16C1600GF TR16C1600GFD TR16B1600

750 GTP0750U0820 N/A N/A N/A TR20B750

800 GTP0800U0820 N/A N/A N/A TR20B800

1000 GTP1000U1025 TR20C1000 TR20C1000GF TR20C1000GFD TR20B1000

2000 2000 1200 GTP1200U1232 TR20C1200 TR20C1200GF TR20C1200GFD TR20B1200

1500 GTP1500U1640 N/A N/A N/A TR20B1500

1600 GTP1600U1640 TR20C1600 TR20C1600GF TR20C1600GFD TR20B1600

2000 GTP2000U2050 TR20C2000 TR20C2000GF TR20C2000GFD TR20B2000

1200 GTP1200U1232 TR32C1200 TR32C1200GF TR32C1200GFD TR32B1200

3200 3200
1600 GTP1600U1640 TR32C1600 TR32C1600GF TR32C1600GFD TR32B1600

2400 GTP2400U2564 TR32C2400 TR32C2400GF TR32C2400GFD TR32B2400

3200 GTP3200U3264 TR32C3200 TR32C3200GF TR32C3200GFD TR32B3200

1600 GTP1600U1640 TR40C1600 TR40C1600GF TR40C1600GFD TR40B1600

2000 GTP2000U2050 TR40C2000 TR40C2000GF TR40C2000GFD TR40B2000

4000
2500 GTP2500U2564 TR40C2500 TR40C2500GF TR40C2500GFD TR40B2500

4000
3000 GTP3000U3064 TR40C3000 TR40C3000GF TR40C3000GFD TR40B3000

3600 GTP3600U4064 N/A N/A N/A TR40B3600

4000 GTP4000U4064 TR40C4000 TR40C4000GF TR40C4000GFD TR40B4000

3200 GTP3200U3264 N/A N/A N/A TR50B3200

5000 5000 4000 GTP4000U4064 N/A N/A N/A TR50B4000

5000 GTP5000U5064 N/A N/A N/A TR50B5000
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Trip Indicator Product
L/ST/1 Ground Fault Number

– – TARGET00
• • TARGET01
• • TARGET02

Power Break™ II Circuit Breakers
Enhanced MicroVersaTrip™, Rating Plug Selection

Power Break™ II Rating Plug Selection
Enhanced

MicroVersaTrip™ Plus
Power+ Trip and Enhanced

Frame Sensor Current Power+ Trip Unit Ground MicroVersaTrip™ PM EntelliGuard™ TU
Size Rating Rating Unit Standard Fault Rating Trip Unit Trip Unit

(Amperes) (Amperes) (Amperes) Rating Plugs Plugs Rating Plugs Rating Plugs

100 TR2C100 TR2C100GF TR2B100 GTP0100U0103
200 150 TR2C150 TR2C150GF TR2B150 GTP0150U0104

200 TR2C200 TR2C200GF TR2B200 GTP0200U0204
150 – – TR4B150 GTP0150U0104

800 200 TR4C200 TR4C200GF TR4B200 GTP0200U0204
225 TR4C225 TR4C225GF TR4B225 GTP0225U0306

400
250 TR4C250 TR4C250GF TR4B250 GTP0250U0407
300 TR4C300 TR4C300GF TR4B300 GTP0300U0408
400 TR4C400 TR4C400GF TR4B400 GTP0400U0410
300 – – TR8B300 GTP0300U0408
400 TR8C400 TR8C400GF TR8B400 GTP0400U0410
450 TR8C450 TR8C450GF TR8B450 GTP0450U0612

800-1600 800 500 TR8C500 TR8C500GF TR8B500 GTP0500U0613
600 TR8C600 TR8C600GF TR8B600 GTP0600U0616
700 TR8C700 TR8C700GF TR8B700 GTP0700U0816
800 TR8C800 TR8C800GF TR8B800 GTP0800U0820
400 – – TR10B400 GTP0400U0410

1000 600 TR10C600 TR10C600GF TR10B600 GTP0600U0616
800 TR10C800 TR10C800GF TR10B800 GTP0800U0820

1000 TR10C1000 TR10C1000GF TR10B1000 GTP1000U1025

1600
600 – – TR16B600 GTP0600U0616
800 TR16C800 TR16C800GF TR16B800 GTP0800U0820

1600 1000 TR16C1000 TR16C1000GF TR16B1000 GTP1000U1025
1100 TR16C1100 TR16C1100GF TR16B1100 GTP1100U1225
1200 TR16C1200 TR16C1200GF TR16B1200 GTP1200U1232
1600 TR16C1600 TR16C1600GF TR16B1600 GTP1600U1640
750 – – TR20B750 GTP0750U0820
800 – – TR20B800 GTP0800U0820

1000 TR20C1000 TR20C1000GF TR20B1000 GTP1000U1025
2000 2000 1200 TR20C1200 TR20C1200GF TR20B1200 GTP1200U1232

1500 TR20C1500 TR20C1500GF TR20B1500 GTP1500U1640
1600 TR20C1600 TR20C1600GF TR20B1600 GTP1600U1640
2000 TR20C2000 TR20C2000GF TR20B2000 GTP2000U2050
400 – – TR10B400 GTP0400U0410
600 TR10C600 TR10C600GF TR10B600 GTP0600U0616

1000
800 TR10C800 TR10C800GF TR10B800 GTP0800U0820

1000 TR10C1000 TR10C1000GF TR10B1000 GTP1000U1025
750 – – TR20B750 GTP0750U0820
800 – – TR20B800 GTP0800U0820

1000 TR20C1000 TR20C1000GF TR20B1000 GTP1000U1025
2500 2000 1200 TR20C1200 TR20C1200GF TR20B1200 GTP1200U1232

1500 TR20C1500 TR20C1500GF TR20B1500 GTP1500U1640
1600 TR20C1600 TR20C1600GF TR20B1600 GTP1600U1640
2000 TR20C2000 TR20C2000GF TR20B2000 GTP2000U2050
1600 TR25C1600 TR25C1600GF TR25B1600 GTP1600U1640

2500 2000 TR25C2000 TR25C2000GF TR25B2000 GTP2000U2050
2500 TR25C2500 TR25C2500GF TR25B2500 GTP2500U2564
1200 TR30C1200 TR30C1200GF TR30B1200 GTP1200U1232
1600 TR30C1600 TR30C1600GF TR30B1600 GTP1600U1640

3000 3000 2000 TR30C2000 TR30C2000GF TR30B2000 GTP2000U2050
2500 TR30C2500 TR30C2500GF TR30B2500 GTP2500U2564
3000 TR30C3000 TR30C3000GF TR30B3000 GTP3000U3064
1600 TR40C1600 TR40C1600GF TR40B1600 GTP1600U1640
2000 TR40C2000 TR40C2000GF TR40B2000 GTP2000U2050

4000 4000
2500 TR40C2500 TR40C2500GF TR40B2500 GTP2500U2564
3000 TR40C3000 TR40C3000GF TR40B3000 GTP3000U3064
3600 TR40C3600 TR40C3600GF TR40B3600 GTP3600U4064
4000 TR40C4000 TR40C4000GF TR40B4000 GTP4000U4064

MicroVersaTrip™ and MicroVersaTrip™ PM
Rating Plug

Power+ Target Module
Power+ trip units are designed to accept an optional field-installable
target module. The target module indicates long-time pickup, 
battery status, trip unit health status, and whether a breaker trip
was caused by an overload, a short circuit or a ground fault. Target
 modules are  available with or without ground fault indication.

Power+ Trip Target Module

EntelliGuard™ TU Rating Plug


